Nuenen

Competitie deel 2 Eindhoven (NED) 12-1-2025

Overzicht op namen Korte baan (25m)

Z&PV Nuenen 13-049 /13 / NED
198300029 Remco van Althuis 83: 3 400 wisselslag 5:30.00
201301557 Tobias van Althuis 13: 9 100 vrije slag 1:49.42 S 24-11-2024 Veldhoven (NED)
33 100 schoolslag 2:28.49 S 24-11-2024 Veldhoven (NED)
200304632 Lotte Bastiaansen 03: 14 50 schoolslag 3825 S 20-11-2022 Eindhoven (NED)
30 100 vlinderslag 1:20.21 S 24-4-2022 Tilburg (NED)
200804930 Anhelina Biletska 08: 8 100 vlinderslag NT
21 100 vrije slag 1:00.69 S 17-11-2024 Tilburg (NED)
32 200 wisselslag 2:34.09 S 29-10-2023 Raciborz (POL)
201001363 Antoni Bilinski 10: 15 400 vrije slag 6:12.84 S 16-5-2024 Nuenen (NED)
33 100 schoolslag 1:37.93 S 6-10-2024 Eindhoven (NED)
201300795 Karol Bilinski 13: 9 100 vrije slag 1:49.03 S 5-2-2023 Boxtel (NED)
33 100 schoolslag 2:03.01S 26-11-2023 Boxtel (NED)
201300797 Maksymilian Bilinski 13: 9 100 vrije slag 1:49.30 S 7-4-2024 Nuenen (NED)
33 100 schoolslag 2:06.49 S 16-4-2023 Nuenen (NED)
200902237 Tobias Boevé 09: 15 400 vrije slag 5:12.35 S 16-5-2024 Nuenen (NED)
33 100 schoolslag 1:21.02 S 9-11-2024 Tilburg (NED)
199905072 Britt Bogers 99: 14 50 schoolslag 39.69 S 14-1-2024 Tilburg (NED)
30 100 vlinderslag 1:09.39 S 1-12-2024 Eindhoven (NED)
201003705 Daniél Brink 10: 100 vlinderslag (BM) 1:18.12 S 20-1-2024 Eindhoven (NED)
19 100 vrije slag (BM) 1:00.94 S 6-10-2024 Helmond (NED)
31 200 wisselslag (BM) 2:46.82 S 10-3-2024 Helmond (NED)
201202639 Orhan Demir 12: 9 100 vrije slag 1:26.92 S 10-3-2024 Eindhoven (NED)
23 400 wisselslag NT
201103535 Mees Derks 11: 9 100 vrije slag NT
33 100 schoolslag NT
200003128 Robin Goossens 00: 5 400 wisselslag 4:5842 S 17-12-2023 Den Haag (NED)
14 50 schoolslag 3341S 14-1-2024 Tilburg (NED)
199202397 Stan van Haalen 92: 13 50 schoolslag NT
29 100 vlinderslag 1:05.77 S 12-11-2023 Eindhoven (NED)
198807056 Marianka van Hemert 88: 14 50 schoolslag NT
199001558 Danila van den Hoogenband 90: 14 50 schoolslag 3952 S 5-11-2017 Eindhoven (NED)
30 100 vlinderslag 1:11.45 S 29-12-2017 Maastricht (NED)
201002417 Fin Horrocks 10: 7 100 vlinderslag 1:15.06 S 20-1-2024 Eindhoven (NED)
19 100 vrije slag 1:03.89 S 10-11-2024 Tilburg (NED)
31 200 wisselslag 2:37.88 S 10-11-2024 Tilburg (NED)
201202514 Lisa Jansen 12: 11 100 vrije slag 1:50.29 S 17-3-2024 Valkenswaard (NED)
35 100 schoolslag 1:58.31 S 28-1-2024 Eindhoven (NED)
200205051 Roel Janssen 02: 13 50 schoolslag 35.34 S 10-4-2023 Veldhoven (NED)
29 100 vlinderslag 1:18.02 S 12-11-2023 Helmond (NED)
200700816 Claire de Jonge 07: 8 100 vlinderslag 1:37.85S 10-3-2024 Helmond (NED)
21 100 vrije slag 1:15.27 S 29-10-2023 Tilburg (NED)
32 200 wisselslag 3:03.96 S 12-11-2023 Helmond (NED)
199302135 Sven Kardol 93: 3 400 wisselslag 4:52.94 S 3-11-2019 Papendrecht (NED)
29 100 vlinderslag 56.63 S 22-6-2013 Wiesbhaden (GER)
200704296 Ines Keijzers 07: 8 100 vlinderslag 1:16.37 S 9-11-2024 Tilburg (NED)
21 100 vrije slag 1:09.27 S 10-3-2024 Eindhoven (NED)
32 200 wisselslag 2:49.94 S 15-9-2024 Veldhoven (NED)
201301953 Jens Lathouwers 13: 9 100 vrije slag 1:32.76 S 24-11-2024 Veldhoven (NED)
23 400 wisselslag NT
199803245 Niels Loomans 98: 13 50 schoolslag 4777 S 25-9-2011 Nuenen (NED)
29 100 vlinderslag 1:46.23 S 2-10-2011 Uden (NED)
200200608 Tessa Loos 02: 14 50 schoolslag 3356 S 7-11-2021 Oosterhout (NED)
199403097 Erwin Mallens 94: 13 50 schoolslag 3544 S 3-10-2021 Oosterhout (NED)
29 100 vlinderslag 1:07.76 S 3-11-2019 Schijndel (NED)



Nuenen
Competitie deel 2

200800290 Julie van Nispen

200200617 Jelmer North
200604387 Donat Nura
201003511 Kian Oosterhuis
199903123 Max Peters
198502314 Anneloes Peulen
200100434  Merel Phaff
201302900 Charlotte Roijers
201101892 Alissa Rooijakkers
199701837 Jeroen Schelling
200900830 Arlyn Schouten
200903322 Kaelyn Schouten
199302695 Wouter Sijmons
199300461

Frans Slaats

200001015 Luuk Smits

200204289 Tomas Sterk

199504592 Susan Teijken

201002721 Rink Vlemmix

200604385 Enzo Weber

200103830 Maud Weijmans

198806193 Koen Woestenborghs
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100 viinderslag
100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

50 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

50 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

400 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

50 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

400 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
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400 vrije slag
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400 wisselslag
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400 wisselslag
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100 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

50 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

100 vlinderslag

4 x 200 vrije slag

Luuk Smits
Wouter Sijmons

Remco van Althuis

Max Peters

4 x 100 vrije slag

Indy Kerste
Robynn Harks
Arlyn Schouten

Alissa Rooijakkers
4 x 100 vrije slag

Susan Teijken
Robin Goossens
Merel Phaff

Julie van Nispen
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1:13.26 S
58.53 S
2:31.89 S

3452 S
1:05.72 S

39.59 S
1:1341S

5:53.95S
1:37.46 S

27.38 S
58.39 S

37.20 S
1:07.73 S

5:14.11 S
1:05.16 S

NT
NT

1:04.17 S
514651 S

3285 S
1:08.73 S

5:27.47 S
1:2291S

6:15.08 S
1:49.73 S

4:55.62 S
1:00.05 S

5:08.64 S
1:00.88 S

4:34.60 S
28.85 S
56.55 S

4492 S
1:15.76 S

5:30.00
3425 S

5:23.99 S
1:24.13 S

NT
1:23.07 S

41.14 S
1:1429 S

1:12.09 S

1:54.74
1:57.68
2:08.69
2:07.03

1:09.34
1:09.33
1:05.36
1:04.17

57.99
58.80
59.28
58.53

10-3-2024
7-4-2024
21-1-2024

30-12-2019
7-5-2017

10-4-2023
14-10-2023

12-11-2023
25-11-2023

20-12-2024
20-1-2024

3-10-2021
13-1-2024

29-1-2017
4-11-2018

17-11-2024
14-12-2024

1-4-2024
10-7-2022

3-7-2022
18-2-2024

18-2-2024
28-1-2024

13-1-2019
29-12-2024

14-11-2009
13-11-2016

20-1-2024
30-12-2024
29-12-2024

16-4-2023
20-11-2022

10-11-2024

12-11-2023
28-1-2024

10-3-2024

28-1-2024
20-1-2024

12-11-2023

11-99
21-1-2024
8-4-2023
26-3-2023
6-10-2019

11-15
21-1-2024
10-3-2024
18-2-2024

17-11-2024

11-99
18-11-2018
21-1-2024
26-11-2023
7-4-2024

Bladzijde 2
Eindhoven (NED) 12-1-2025

Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Maastricht (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Veldhoven (NED)
Nijmegen (NED)

Roosendaal (NED)
Nijmegen (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Tilburg (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)

Veldhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Papendrecht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)

Oldenzaal (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Tilburg (NED)

Roosendaal (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Helmond (NED)

Stein (NED)
Maastricht (NED)

Roosendaal (NED)

8:08.14
Eindhoven (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Sint-Michehielsgestel (NED)

4:28.20
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
3:54.60

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
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4 x 100 vrije slag
Maud Weijmans
Anneloes Peulen
Britt Bogers
Anhelina Biletska

01
85
99
08

1:03.87
1:00.22
1:02.15
1:00.69

Bladzijde 3
Eindhoven (NED) 12-1-2025

11-99 4:06.93
14-1-2024 Maastricht (NED)
9-11-2024 Tilburg (NED)
21-1-2024 Eindhoven (NED)
17-11-2024 Tilburg (NED)



